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No RCIL/ER/ cEM Bid No. cEMt2o21tBt142s645t I5?/L- Dt.14.09.2021

Corrigendum -3

Sub : $upply of Switches & SFP through GEM

Ref : (i) GEM Bid No. GEM/20211811429645 Dt. 11.08.2021

(ii) Corrigendum-1 Dt. 01.09.2021

(iii) Corrigendum-2 Dt. 08.09.2021

The following Corrigendum-3 is issued against the against the subject GEM Bid :

1. The date of submission of the bid has been extended up to 24.09.2021 til!15:00 hrs. Bid opening
date and time extended tor24.09 .2021 at 15:30 hrs.

2.The technicalspecification of the SOR-9 of the SFP is corrected as follows:

St. ruo. orrech, I 
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11 For Tx/Rx wavelength in the range of
1300 nm (eg.1270nml1330nm) power
budget should be minimum 25 dBm.

For Tx/Rx wavelength in the range of 1300 nm
(eg.127}nml1330nm) power budget should be
minimum 25 dBm.

For TxiRx wavelength in the range of 1500 nm
(e9.1490nm/1550nm) power budget should be
minimum 26 dBm

42. Complies with 1490nm & 1550nm DFB
laser transmitter & CPRI Option 7, 8

Complies with 1300nm & 1500nm DFB laser
transmitter & CPRI Option 7, 8

All other terms and conditions of the bid remains the same.
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